



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
FAX 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 241675

Invoice Date: 05/31/2011 Terms: 0/0/30,n/30

Page 1

SHAWMAR OIL & GAS
P.O. BOX 9
MARION KS 66861
(620) 382-2932

GRASS #4
31008
35-16-5
05-23-11
KS

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
3108	20% HCL	2500.00	1.8500	4625.00
3166	ACID INHIBITOR	4.00	46.0000	184.00
3171A	IRON REDUCER (THE REDUCE	10.00	51.0000	510.00
3145	WATER WETTING AGENT (ESA	10.00	38.3600	383.60
3144	CLAY STAY (CS-250) (ESA-5	15.00	37.0000	555.00
3122	AMMONIUM BIFLORIDE (CRYS	100.00	3.7000	370.00
1131	60/40 POZ MIX	240.00	11.9500	2868.00
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	950.00	.2000	190.00
1102	CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#)	240.00	.7000	168.00

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
446 CEMENT PUMP	1.00	975.00	975.00
446 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	66.00	4.00	264.00
491 MIN. BULK DELIVERY	1.00	330.00	330.00
550 ACID TRANSPORT (5000 GAL)	2.00	140.00	280.00

Parts:	9853.60	Freight:	.00	Tax:	235.49	AR	11938.09
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	11938.09		
Sublt:	.00	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed _____ Date _____



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

ENTERED

TICKET NUMBER 31008
LOCATION # 80 Eldorado
FOREMAN Jacob Storm

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
5-23-11	7665	grass #4	35	16	5	morris
CUSTOMER			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
Shawmar oil and gas			446	Jeff		
MAILING ADDRESS			491	Steve		
Po box 9			550	clay		
CITY			511	Jacob		
marion		STATE	ZIP CODE			
		KS	66861			

Safety meeting
JS
J.S.
sa
ca

JOB TYPE 1 in/Acid B HOLE SIZE 4 1/2 HOLE DEPTH 2211 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 4 1/2
CASING DEPTH 22 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING 2 3/8 OTHER _____
SLURRY WEIGHT B.S SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING _____
DISPLACEMENT 0 DISPLACEMENT PSI 0 MIX PSI 1300 RATE 2 ben

REMARKS: Safety meeting, Run 1 in on back side of 4 1/2 to 450ft mixed 240 sks 60/40 4 1/2 gel 1 cc circulating cement to surface, pulled 1 in out pumped 2500 gal 20% Hcl down 2 3/8 flowing with 11661 water

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	975.00	975.00
5406	66	MILEAGE	4.00	264.00
5407	1	min bulk delivery	330.00	330.00
5310A	2hr	Acid transport	140.00	280.00
3108	2500 gal	20% Hcl	1.85	4625.00
3166	4 gal	inhibitor	46.00	184.00
3171A	10 gal	Iron control	51.00	510.00
3145	10 gal	Soap	38.36	383.60
3144	15 gal	clay stay	37.00	555.00
3122	100 lb	Ammonium BiFloride	3.70	370.00
1131	240 sks	60/40 poz	11.95	2868.00
1118 B	950 lb	gel	0.20	190.00
1102	240 lb	calcium chloride	0.70	168.00
			Subtotal	11702.60
			SALES TAX	235.49
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	11938.09

Ravin 3737

241615

AUTHORIZATION James May TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form